
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

ASTUTE OUTSOURCING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

DLCPM0045781000

12

JAN-2025

14-FEB-2025 15:2907-FEB-2025

ASTUTE ALL  JAN 2025

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1561242773

ECR

FEB-2025

TRRN Number

ECR Id 118034424

Total Members 295

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       3,28,651

Total Refund Advance       1,46,506

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       4,75,157

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
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       16,758
Abhishek 917        1,3221 101172951401 N.A.

       11,013             2       11,013
ABHISHEK -

       11,013
            0          405 - -

       22,682Abhishek Kisan
Naik

1,081        1,5572 101982948168 N.A.
       12,972             0       12,972ABHISHEK

KISAN NAIK
-

       12,972
            0          476 - -

       30,625
Achhaibar Nath # 1,250        1,8003 100073669079 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ACHHAIBAR
NATH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       41,306
Adarsha Y D 1,250        1,8004 101430909069 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ADARSHA Y
D

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,002
Aditya 1,003        1,4455 102072980201 N.A.

       12,044             0       12,044
ADITYA -

       12,044
            0          442 - -

       10,884
Afzaal Husain 499          7196 102014825381 N.A.

        5,993             0        5,993AFZAAL
HUSAIN

-
        5,993

            0          220 - -

       27,965
Ajay Kumal 1,445        2,0827 101447549743 N.A.

       15,000             4       17,348
AJAY KUMAL -

       17,348
            0          637 - -

       21,397
Ajay Kumar 981        1,4138 101010252960 N.A.

       11,772             0       11,772
AJAY KUMAR -

       11,772
            0          432 - -

       20,929Ajay Kumar
Gandotra

1,660        2,3919 100421325635 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,929AJAY KUMAR

GANDOTRA
-

       19,929
            0          731 - -

        4,408
Ajay singh 213          30710 101659822926 N.A.

        2,555             0        2,555
AJAY SINGH -

        2,555
            0           94 - -

       16,450
Akash 919        1,32511 101800034119 N.A.

       11,038             0       11,038
AKASH -

       11,038
            0          406 - -

       37,141
Amarjeet Pal 1,250        1,80012 100773872974 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AMARJEET
PAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,066
Amit Kumar 1,505        2,16813 100773924292 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,066
AMIT KUMAR -

       18,066
            0          663 - -

       19,294
Amit Sharma 943        1,35814 101742931594 N.A.

       11,318             0       11,318AMIT
SHARMA

-
       11,318

            0          415 - -

       20,635
Amnesh 1,250        1,80015 101525293553 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMNESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       42,646
AMOL VITEKAR 1,250        1,80016 101167172178 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000AMOL VILAS
VITEKAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,929
Amrish Verma 1,250        1,80017 101245698825 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AMRISH
VERMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,623
Angrej Singh 928        1,33618 102006068484 N.A.

       11,135             1       11,135ANGREJ
SINGH

-
       11,135

            0          408 - -

       21,917Anil Kumar
Dhal

1,250        1,80019 101115185575 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ANIL KUMAR

DHAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,244
Anjani Kumar 910        1,31120 100614430523 N.A.

       10,924             0       10,924ANJANI
KUMAR

-
       10,924

            0          401 - -

       16,318
Anjul Kumar 1,359        1,95821 101273818659 N.A.

       15,000             3       16,318ANJUL
KUMAR

-
       16,318

            0          599 - -

       14,218
Ankit 821        1,18322 101471849589 N.A.

        9,858             4        9,858
ANKIT -

        9,858
            0          362 - -

       16,077
Anurag 886        1,27623 102081305332 N.A.

       10,633             3       10,633ANURAG
KUMAR

-
       10,633

            0          390 - -

       18,709
Arjun
Lalandhari
Singh

1,250        1,80024 101697829368 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ARJUN
LALANDHARI
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,575
Arun Kumar 912        1,31425 101455893888 N.A.

       10,953             1       10,953ARUN
KUMAR

-
       10,953

            0          402 - -

       14,237
Arvind Paswan 850        1,22426 101510151853 N.A.

       10,202             0       10,202ARVIND
PASWAN

-
       10,202

            0          374 - -

       18,066
Asha 1,505        2,16827 101976694784 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,066
ASHA -

       18,066
            0          663 - -

       63,947Ashok Babaji
Kolhe

1,250        1,80028 100094528107 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ASHOK
BABAJI
KOLHE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,066
Ashok 1,505        2,16829 100533058244 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,066ASHOK
KUMAR

-
       18,066

            0          663 - -

       14,596
Avijit Adak 952        1,37230 101485281297 N.A.

       11,434             2       11,434
AVIJIT ADAK -

       11,434
            0          420 - -

       17,114
Bablu 943        1,35831 101545485976 N.A.

       11,318             0       11,318
BABLU -

       11,318
            0          415 - -
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       12,108
Bablu Kumar 840        1,21132 100645402703 N.A.

       10,088             0       10,088BABLU
KUMAR

-
       10,088

            0          371 - -

       18,066
Babu Lal 1,505        2,16833 101575657135 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,066
BABU LAL -

       18,066
            0          663 - -

       33,390Bala Datt
Mishra

1,250        1,80034 101186911240 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BALA DATT

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,968BALAJI DHULYA
DHOTRE

1,034        1,49035 102154510468 N.A.
       12,415             2       12,415

BALAJI
DHULYA
DHOTRE

-
       12,415

            0          456 - -

       18,562
Balbir Singh 1,250        1,80036 101171808398 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BALBIR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       44,245Balu Dagadu
Sandbhor

1,250        1,80037 100107097374 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000

BALU
DAGADU
SANDBHOR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,929
Balwant Singh 1,250        1,80038 100702090066 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BALWANT
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,623
Basant Kumar 1,250        1,80039 101586871255 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BASANT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       44,930
Basavesha S 1,250        1,80040 101630848706 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BASAVESHA
S

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,929
Beer Singh 1,250        1,80041 100547917384 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BEER SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,929Bhupendra
Singh

1,250        1,80042 100658237949 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BHUPENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0Binod Tati 0            043 100822996894 N.A.            0
           31

            0BINOD TATI -            0             0            0 - -

       18,066
Birju 1,505        2,16844 101231244633 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,066
BIRJU -

       18,066
            0          663 - -

       18,531
Birjesh Kumar 943        1,35845 101413764733 N.A.

       11,318             0       11,318BRIJESH
KUMAR

-
       11,318

            0          415 - -

       18,762
Budhan Saw 1,505        2,16846 101066325614 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,066BUDHAN
SAW

-
       18,066

            0          663 - -

       58,858Charles
Manoharan

1,250        1,80047 100127288803 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHARLES

MANOHARAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       30,000Chitra Kumari
Thapa

1,250        1,80048 101528166643 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

CHITRA
KUMARI
THAPA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        6,188Dadasaheb
Asaram Rodage

287          41349 101305222272 N.A.
        3,442             0        3,442

DADASAHEB
ASARAM
RODAGE

-
        3,442

            0          126 - -

       34,599Dakore Anant
Sudhakarrao

1,250        1,80050 100657955572 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

DAKORE
ANANT
SUDHAKARR
AO

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,635DALVEER
SINGH

852        1,22751 101419099913 N.A.
       10,223             3       10,223DALVEER

SINGH
-

       10,223
            0          375 - -

       18,066Dan Singh
Rawat

1,505        2,16852 100129666962 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,066DAN SINGH

RAWAT
-

       18,066
            0          663 - -

       37,234Darban Singh
Negi

1,767        2,54553 100707266202 N.A.
       15,000             0       21,207DARBAN

SINGH NEGI
-

       21,207
            0          778 - -

       60,405Dattatray Balu
Jadhav

1,250        1,80054 100130474640 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DATTATRAY
BALU
JADHAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,987
Deepak 1,165        1,67855 101580253381 N.A.

       13,987             7       13,987
DEEPAK -

       13,987
            0          513 - -

       18,066
Deepak 1,505        2,16856 100774068143 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,066
DEEPAK -

       18,066
            0          663 - -

       20,505
Deepak Arya 1,660        2,39157 100532557869 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,929DEEPAK
ARYA

-
       19,929

            0          731 - -

       18,715
Deepak Kumar 981        1,41358 101579618403 N.A.

       11,772             0       11,772DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       11,772

            0          432 - -

       11,915
Deepak Kumar 840        1,21159 101725309427 N.A.

       10,088             0       10,088DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       10,088

            0          371 - -

       15,618
Deepak Kumar 962        1,38660 101247510552 N.A.

       11,552             0       11,552DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       11,552

            0          424 - -

       14,498
Deepak Kumar 943        1,35861 101494350601 N.A.

       11,318             0       11,318DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       11,318

            0          415 - -

       85,502Dev Bahadur
Saru

1,347        1,94062 100773922837 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,170

DEV
BAHADUR
SARU

-
       16,170

            0          593 - -
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       32,496
Devegowda K N 1,250        1,80063 101584406226 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DEVEGOWD
A K N

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,325
Dhanraj Ahari 1,076        1,55164 102092044310 N.A.

       12,922             0       12,922DHANRAJ
AHARI

-
       12,922

            0          475 - -

       50,533
Dhanush V S 1,250        1,80065 100702550403 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DHANUSH V
S

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,066
Dharmendra 1,505        2,16866 101469641367 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,066DHARMENDR
A

-
       18,066

            0          663 - -

       15,806
Dhirendra 943        1,35867 101452399154 N.A.

       11,318             0       11,318
DHIRENDRA -

       11,318
            0          415 - -

       32,103Dnyaneshwar
Ashok Kale

1,250        1,80068 100547863742 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DNYANESHW
AR ASHOK
KALE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       36,541
Dnyaneshwar
Ramchandra
Chavan

1,250        1,80069 100140888917 N.A.
       15,000             3       15,000

DNYANESHW
AR
RAMCHANDR
A CHAVAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,695Dnyaneshwar
Prakash Raut

1,090        1,57170 100773923745 N.A.
       13,089             0       13,089

DNYNESHWA
R PRAKASH
RAUT

-
       13,089

            0          481 - -

       48,533Ethape Ramrao
Udhav

1,250        1,80071 100424737899 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ETHAPE
RAMRAO
UDHAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,505Gagandeep
Singh

894        1,28872 102070453320 N.A.
       10,737             0       10,737GAGANDEEP

SINGH
-

       10,737
            0          394 - -

       23,550Gaikwad Vishal
Dadabhau

1,160        1,67173 101070717332 N.A.
       13,924             0       13,924

GAIKWAD
VISHAL
DADABHAU

-
       13,924

            0          511 - -

       25,675
Gajanan
Rajendra
Telange

1,055        1,52074 100773804696 N.A.
       12,667             1       12,667

GAJANAN
RAJENDRA
TELANGE

-
       12,667

            0          465 - -

       25,437
Ganesh
Dagadu
Payagan

1,160        1,67175 101554001487 N.A.
       13,924             0       13,924

GANESH
DAGADU
PAYGHAN

-
       13,924

            0          511 - -

       18,460Gautam
Chauhan

0            076 102151264857 N.A.            0
            0

            0
GAUTAM
CHAUHAN

-            0             0            0 - -

       24,479
Girish  Kumar 2,001        2,88277 100533051784 N.A.

       15,000             0       24,017GIRISH
KUMAR

-
       24,017

            0          881 - -

       49,111Gopalakrishna
R V

1,250        1,80078 101149394289 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GOPALAKRIS

HNA R V
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       42,165Gouri Shankar
Kaushik

1,250        1,80079 101177644898 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

GOURI
SHANKAR
KAUSHIK

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       75,504
Govind
Tukaram
Dagade

1,250        1,80080 100156312743 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

GOVIND
TUKARAM
DAGADE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,934
Govinda 943        1,35881 101189555962 N.A.

       11,318             0       11,318
GOVINDA -

       11,318
            0          415 - -

       15,370
Guddu Sharma 943        1,35882 101235909151 N.A.

       11,318             0       11,318GUDDU
SHARMA

-
       11,318

            0          415 - -

       13,956
Guna Lakshmi 1,073        1,54683 101260935003 N.A.

       12,883             0       12,883GUNA
LAKSHMI

-
       12,883

            0          473 - -

       15,171
Gyan Singh 1,167        1,68084 101584802037 N.A.

       14,004             1       14,004
GYAN SINGH -

       14,004
            0          513 - -

       14,751Heena Liyaqat
Ali Sayyed

971        1,39985 101321742210 N.A.
       11,661             2       11,661

HEENA
LIYAQAT ALI
SAYYED

-
       11,661

            0          428 - -

       17,986
Heeresh Singh 943        1,35886 101543859631 N.A.

       11,318             0       11,318HEERESH
SINGH

-
       11,318

            0          415 - -

       14,062
Hem Kumar 943        1,35887 101542600134 N.A.

       11,318             0       11,318
HEM KUMAR -

       11,318
            0          415 - -

       19,929
Hemant 0        1,80088 101843971619 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
HEMANT -            0             0        1,800 - -

       14,319
Hemant Kumar 912        1,31489 102053617229 N.A.

       10,953             1       10,953HEMANT
KUMAR

-
       10,953

            0          402 - -

       19,929
Hoshiyar Singh 1,250        1,80090 101186911357 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000HOSHIYAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        5,691
Hritik Verma 325          46891 102153809710 N.A.

        3,904             0        3,904HRITIK
VERMA

-
        3,904

            0          143 - -

       14,934
Indresh Kumar 943        1,35892 101648214926 N.A.

       11,318             0       11,318INDRESH
KUMAR

-
       11,318

            0          415 - -
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       20,082
J wilson 1,202        1,73193 100414052401 N.A.

       14,425             0       14,425
J WILSON -

       14,425
            0          529 - -

       21,437
Jag Ji 1,076        1,55194 102026946725 N.A.

       12,922             0       12,922
JAG JI -

       12,922
            0          475 - -

       18,066
Jagdish 1,505        2,16895 100773595843 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,066
JAGDISH -

       18,066
            0          663 - -

       93,977Jagdish
Chandra

2,683        3,86596 100170732691 N.A.
       15,000             0       32,211JAGDISH

CHANDRA
-

       32,211
            0        1,182 - -

       17,387
Jaherul Islam 971        1,39997 101831204972 N.A.

       11,655             1       11,655JAHERUL
ISLAM

-
       11,655

            0          428 - -

       18,066
Jamuna Prasad 1,505        2,16898 100892486399 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,066JAMUNA
PRASAD

-
       18,066

            0          663 - -

       19,929
Kailash Lal 1,250        1,80099 100702074225 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KAILASH LAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,299
Kalpana 891        1,284100 101171275855 N.A.

       10,701             0       10,701
KALPANA -

       10,701
            0          393 - -

       21,917
Karan Singh 1,250        1,800101 100688869728 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KARAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,003Karan Yogeeraj
Rathod

963        1,387102 101317380862 N.A.
       11,559             4       11,559

KARAN
YOGEERAJ
RATHOD

-
       11,559

            0          424 - -

       19,929Kashmeer
Singh

1,250        1,800103 101851356575 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KASHMEER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,000Keduongunuo
Kense

1,250        1,800104 101885808844 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KEDUONGUN

UO KENSE
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,273
Khemji 1,076        1,551105 101889197878 N.A.

       12,922             0       12,922
KHEMJI -

       12,922
            0          475 - -

       17,506
Kishan Kumar 894        1,288106 101895094395 N.A.

       10,737             0       10,737KISAN
KUMAR

-
       10,737

            0          394 - -

       16,242KRISHAN
KUMAR

943        1,358107 101358458939 N.A.
       11,318             0       11,318KRISHAN

KUMAR
-

       11,318
            0          415 - -

       31,831
Krishan Kumar 1,250        1,800108 101116657057 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KRISHAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,058Krishannandan
Kumar

1,250        1,800109 100986168548 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KRISHANNAN

DAN KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,498Krishna
Chhonker

943        1,358110 101652308712 N.A.
       11,318             0       11,318KRISHNA

CHHONKER
-

       11,318
            0          415 - -

       12,769
Lalit Kumar 882        1,271111 101311611628 N.A.

       10,589             2       10,589
LALIT KUMAR -

       10,589
            0          389 - -

       19,000Lhaineingah
Kipgen

1,250        1,800112 102021328785 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000LHAINEINGA

H KIPGEN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,754
Lokendra 943        1,358113 101179070013 N.A.

       11,318             0       11,318
LOKENDRA -

       11,318
            0          415 - -

       41,575
Machhindra
Krushna
Galande

1,250        1,800114 101456691562 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MACHCHIND
RA KRISHNA
GALADE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,537Madan Chander
Joshi

1,096        1,578115 101727107122 N.A.
       13,152             0       13,152

MADAN
CHANDER
JOSHI

-
       13,152

            0          482 - -

       12,769
Madanpal 882        1,271116 101764582693 N.A.

       10,589             2       10,589
MADANPAL -

       10,589
            0          389 - -

       19,929
Mahesh Chand 1,660        2,391117 100513771216 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,929MAHESH
CHAND

-
       19,929

            0          731 - -

        9,036
Mahesh
Dattaram
Kadam

636          917118 101375172915 N.A.
        7,640            12        7,640

MAHESH
DATTARAM
KADAM

-
        7,640

            0          281 - -

       23,403
Man Singh Negi 1,250        1,800119 100222675229 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MAN SINGH
NEGI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,062Maneesh
Solanki

943        1,358120 102097606041 N.A.
       11,318             0       11,318MANEESH

SOLANKI
-

       11,318
            0          415 - -

       11,799
Manish Kumar 840        1,211121 101840964049 N.A.

       10,088             0       10,088MANISH
KUMAR

-
       10,088

            0          371 - -

       29,080
Manish Maurya 1,250        1,800122 101598951012 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANISH
MAURYA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,855
Manish Tiwari 1,250        1,800123 101377532728 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANISH
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,929Manmohan
Singh Bisht

1,660        2,391124 100421109853 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,929MANMOHAN

SINGH BISHT
-

       19,929
            0          731 - -
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       18,531
Manoj Kumar 943        1,358125 100966559534 N.A.

       11,318             0       11,318MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       11,318

            0          415 - -

       19,929
Manoj Kumar 1,250        1,800126 101177439487 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,066MANORAJAN
Mahato

1,250        1,800127 101171620424 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MANORANJA

N MAHATO
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,000Mathiuthonbou
Guangta

1,250        1,800128 102021328841 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MATHIUTHO
NBOU
GUANGTA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,604
MAYA
DHONDIBHAU
DOLAS

1,058        1,524129 101373946830 N.A.
       12,699             0       12,699

MAYA
DHONDIBHA
U DOLAS

-
       12,699

            0          466 - -

       12,109MAYANK
CHAUHAN

791        1,139130 101989730033 N.A.
        9,493             5        9,493MAYNAK

CHAUHAN
-

        9,493
            0          348 - -

       31,680
Meghu 1,674        2,411131 101205235948 N.A.

       15,000             0       20,091
MEGHU -

       20,091
            0          737 - -

       14,237
Mithun Kumar 850        1,224132 101510151848 N.A.

       10,202             0       10,202MITHUN
KUMAR

-
       10,202

            0          374 - -

       26,643
Mohit Kumar 1,131        1,629133 101572427179 N.A.

       13,575             7       13,575MOHIT
KUMAR

-
       13,575

            0          498 - -

       15,370
Mohit Kumar 943        1,358134 101291222640 N.A.

       11,318             0       11,318MOHIT
KUMAR

-
       11,318

            0          415 - -

       17,585Molla Rakibul
Islam

1,250        1,800135 101468700288 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MOLLA
RAKIBUL
ISLAM

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,066
Mukesh 1,505        2,168136 100421478443 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,066
MUKESH -

       18,066
            0          663 - -

       18,066
Mukesh Kumar 1,505        2,168137 100514309320 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,066MUKESH
KUMAR

-
       18,066

            0          663 - -

       19,929
Nanhelal 1,250        1,800138 101475067906 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NANHELAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,917Narendra Singh
Mehra

1,826        2,630139 100515060233 N.A.
       15,000             0       21,917

NARENDRA
SINGH
MEHRA

-
       21,917

            0          804 - -

       11,759
Naresh 831        1,197140 101201643702 N.A.

        9,973             2        9,973
NARESH -

        9,973
            0          366 - -

       16,059
Naresh Bhati 928        1,336141 101524674717 N.A.

       11,135             1       11,135NARESH
BHATI

-
       11,135

            0          408 - -

       45,182
Naveen S C 1,250        1,800142 101319104128 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NAVEEN S C -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       48,253
Navnath
Tulsiram
Galande

1,250        1,800143 100253066174 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

NAVNATH
TULASHIRAM
GALANDE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,739
Neeraj Yadav 1,250        1,800144 101239401925 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NEERAJ
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,373Nilesh Mahadeo
Nehare

1,081        1,557145 101639982564 N.A.
       12,972             0       12,972

NILESH
MAHADEO
NEHARE

-
       12,972

            0          476 - -

       32,409
Niraj Kumar 1,250        1,800146 101668093501 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NIRAJ KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,929Niraj Kumar
Sharma

1,250        1,800147 100027462583 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NIRAJ KUMAR

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       42,850Nitin Mahadev
Raut

1,250        1,800148 101554843770 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000

NITIN
MAHADEV
RAUT

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,750
Nomesh Kumar 1,170        1,685149 101459180466 N.A.

       14,042             0       14,042NOMESH
KUMAR

-
       14,042

            0          515 - -

       52,320
Omkar
Murlidhar
Jadhav

1,250        1,800150 100514525195 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

OMKAR
MURLIDHAR
JADHAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,929Pankaj Kumar
Thakur

1,660        2,391151 100533058259 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,929

PANKAJ
KUMAR
THAKUR

-
       19,929

            0          731 - -

       38,586Pavan
Manjunath Naik

1,250        1,800152 100698231272 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PAVAN
MANJUNATH
NAIK

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,566
Payal 1,505        2,168153 101520684692 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,066
PAYAL -

       18,066
            0          663 - -

       55,534Pradip
Sudhakar Patil

1,250        1,800154 100274931229 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PRADIP
SUDHAKAR
PATIL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       12,377
Prakash
Bhagoji
Govalkar

717        1,032155 102159727103 N.A.
        8,602             9        8,602

PRAKASH
BHAGOJI
GOVALKAR

-
        8,602

            0          315 - -

       35,478Prakash Jayram
Nathjogi

1,250        1,800156 100252248358 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PRAKASH
JAYRAM
NATHJOGI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       41,007Pramod
Mahajan

1,250        1,800157 101221557582 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PRAMOD
PRAKASH
MAHAJAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,518Prasanna
Kumar T S

1,250        1,800158 101412433105 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRASANNA

KUMAR T S
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        3,237
Prashant
Praffulla
Nagavekar

239          344159 100278190527 N.A.
        2,868             0        2,868

PRASHANT
PRAFULLA
NAGVEKAR

-
        2,868

            0          105 - -

       59,978Pratik Ravindra
Shingate

1,250        1,800160 101032532762 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

PRATIK
RAVINDRA
SHINGATE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,500Praveen Maruti
Athavale

1,250        1,800161 100032652344 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PRAVEEN
MARUTI
ATHAVALE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,066
Prem Singh 1,250        1,800162 100703776218 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PREM SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,795
Premal
Dattaram
Mogarkar

1,127        1,624163 100457266857 N.A.
       13,534             0       13,534

PREMAL
DATTARAM
MOGARKAR

-
       13,534

            0          497 - -

       19,929
Prempal 1,250        1,800164 100532992437 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PREMPAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       36,833
Prosenjit Sen 1,250        1,800165 101273744180 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PROSENJIT
SEN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,066
Pravin 1,505        2,168166 100515057889 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,066
PRVIN -

       18,066
            0          663 - -

       16,024
Punit Bhati 943        1,358167 102143487136 N.A.

       11,318             0       11,318
PUNIT BHATI -

       11,318
            0          415 - -

       15,370
Rahul 943        1,358168 101434409077 N.A.

       11,318             0       11,318
RAHUL -

       11,318
            0          415 - -

       13,700
Rahul Kumar 897        1,292169 101009127455 N.A.

       10,770             2       10,770RAHUL
KUMAR

-
       10,770

            0          395 - -

       12,021
Rahul Yadav 887        1,278170 102025120223 N.A.

       10,651             5       10,651RAHUL
YADAV

-
       10,651

            0          391 - -

       14,237
Raja Kumar 850        1,224171 101510151017 N.A.

       10,202             0       10,202
RAJA  KUMAR -

       10,202
            0          374 - -

        2,494
Raja Kumar 107          154172 102164191687 N.A.

        1,284            17        1,284
RAJA KUMAR -

        1,284
            0           47 - -

       27,155
Raja Shil 1,250        1,800173 100794709740 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJA SHIL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,531Rajbhadur
Singh

943        1,358174 100761991710 N.A.
       11,318             0       11,318RAJBHADUR

SINGH
-

       11,318
            0          415 - -

       18,066
Rajender 1,505        2,168175 100294260564 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,066
RAJENDER -

       18,066
            0          663 - -

       15,152
Rajender 1,262        1,818176

##
10072751079
5

N.A.
       15,000             5       15,152

RAJENDER -
       15,152

            0          556 - -

       14,267Rajendra
Pandurang Patil

1,005        1,448177 102109847665 N.A.
       12,063             1       12,063

RAJENDRA
PANDURANG
PATIL

-
       12,063

            0          443 - -

       61,650Rajendra
sadashiv Jagtap

1,250        1,800178 100295056714 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAJENDRA
SADASHIV
JAGTAP

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,066
Rajesh 1,505        2,168179 100515057257 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,066
RAJESH -

       18,066
            0          663 - -

       15,154
Rajesh Kumar 863        1,243180 101927679761 N.A.

       10,356             1       10,356RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       10,356

            0          380 - -

        1,871Rajesh Kumar
Meena

139          200181 102167020810 N.A.
        1,667             0        1,667

RAJESH
KUMAR
MEENA

-
        1,667

            0           61 - -

       46,533
Raj Pal 1,603        2,309182 100773925569 N.A.

       15,000             1       19,243RAJPAL
SINGH

-
       19,243

            0          706 - -

       18,008
Raju Biswas 921        1,327183 101166785236 N.A.

       11,059             0       11,059
RAJU BISWAS -

       11,059
            0          406 - -

        8,739
RAJU THAKUR 502          724184 101770950751 N.A.

        6,032             0        6,032RAJU
THAKUR

-
        6,032

            0          222 - -
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       19,929
Ram Kumar 1,250        1,800185 101758948762 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAM KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,972
Rama 1,250        1,800186 100532538337 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAMA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       35,417
Ramashankar 955        1,376187 101294916061 N.A.

       11,466             0       11,466RAMASHANK
AR

-
       11,466

            0          421 - -

       50,766
Ramprabhu
Ashok
Chendake

1,250        1,800188 100306400487 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAMPRABHU
ASHOK
CHENDAKE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,794
Ranjit Kumar 863        1,243189 101286177059 N.A.

       10,356             1       10,356RANJIT
KUMAR

-
       10,356

            0          380 - -

       18,277Raushan
Paswan

1,173        1,690190 101526011885 N.A.
       14,086             0       14,086RAUSHAN

PASWAN
-

       14,086
            0          517 - -

       16,318
Ravi 1,359        1,958191 101066325605 N.A.

       15,000             3       16,318
RAVI -

       16,318
            0          599 - -

        4,381
Ravi Kumar 365          526192 101744329403 N.A.

        4,381            19        4,381
RAVI KUMAR -

        4,381
            0          161 - -

       17,091Ravi Ram
Waghmare

1,038        1,496193 101888209683 N.A.
       12,465             0       12,465RAVI RAM

WAGHMARE
-

       12,465
            0          458 - -

       43,693Ravindra
Balasaheb Auti

1,250        1,800194 101468767274 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAVINDRA
BALASAHEB
AUTI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       11,903
Rina Devi 851        1,226195 101575380845 N.A.

       10,219             2       10,219
RINA DEVI -

       10,219
            0          375 - -

       14,755
Ritik Kumar 912        1,314196 101882919752 N.A.

       10,953             1       10,953
RITIK KUMAR -

       10,953
            0          402 - -

       21,292
Rohit Kumar 1,250        1,800197 101286708090 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ROHIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,114
Rohit Kumar 943        1,358198 101430537243 N.A.

       11,318             0       11,318ROHIT
KUMAR

-
       11,318

            0          415 - -

        8,421Rohit Kumar
Roat

625          900199 102132198813 N.A.
        7,503            13        7,503

ROHIT
KUMAR
ROAT

-
        7,503

            0          275 - -

       14,237Rukhsana
Khatun

805        1,160200 100976758538 N.A.
        9,666             3        9,666RUKHSANA

KHATUN
-

        9,666
            0          355 - -

        4,087
Saban 304          438201 102093362787 N.A.

        3,651            21        3,651
SABAN -

        3,651
            0          134 - -

       19,987
Sachin 912        1,314202 101595905682 N.A.

       10,953             1       10,953
SACHIN -

       10,953
            0          402 - -

       14,062
Sachin Dev 943        1,358203 100325865085 N.A.

       11,318             0       11,318
SACHIN DEV -

       11,318
            0          415 - -

       17,550
Sachin Kumar 943        1,358204 101937564558 N.A.

       11,318             0       11,318SACHIN
KUMAR

-
       11,318

            0          415 - -

       29,080
Sagar
Hanumant
Kamble

1,250        1,800205 101109529647 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SAGAR
HANUMANT
KAMBLE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,545
Sahab Lal 943        1,358206 100954002909 N.A.

       11,318             0       11,318
SAHAB LAL -

       11,318
            0          415 - -

       19,089Sahil
Choudhary

1,250        1,800207 101865597431 N.A.
       15,000             4       15,000SAHIL

CHOUDHARY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,986
SANDEEP 943        1,358208 101942208595 N.A.

       11,318             0       11,318
SANDEEP -

       11,318
            0          415 - -

        1,461
Sandeep Kumar 122          175209 101749536660 N.A.

        1,461             0        1,461SANDEEP
KUMAR

-
        1,461

            0           53 - -

       31,004
Sandeep
Mohanrao
Ingawale

1,250        1,800210 100331502575 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANDEEP
MOHANRAO
INGAWALE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,575Sandeep
Sharma

912        1,314211 101875011571 N.A.
       10,953             1       10,953SANDEEP

SHARMA
-

       10,953
            0          402 - -

       27,194Sandesh
Vasant Gavade

1,250        1,800212 101215083995 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANDESH
VASANT
GAVADE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,785
Rajan Kumar 1,038        1,496213 102064538353 N.A.

       12,465             0       12,465SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       12,465

            0          458 - -

       18,650
Sanjay Kumar 981        1,413214 101232077833 N.A.

       11,772             0       11,772SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       11,772

            0          432 - -

       28,886Sanjay Kumar
Jha

943        1,358215 100773921851 N.A.
       11,318             0       11,318SANJAY

KUMAR JHA
-

       11,318
            0          415 - -
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       14,147
Sanjay Singh 852        1,227216 101347525405 N.A.

       10,223             3       10,223SANJAY
SINGH

-
       10,223

            0          375 - -

       29,698Sanjeev
Upadhyay

1,659        2,390217 101205722422 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,918SANJEEV

UPADHYAY
-

       19,918
            0          731 - -

       29,680Sanket Anil
Udamale

1,250        1,800218 101902822982 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANKET ANIL

UDAMALE
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,505
Santosh 894        1,288219 101904570435 N.A.

       10,737             0       10,737
SANTOSH -

       10,737
            0          394 - -

       26,798
Santosh
Arjunrao
Shinde

1,081        1,557220 101412593431 N.A.
       12,972             0       12,972

SANTOSH
ARJUNRAO
SHINDE

-
       12,972

            0          476 - -

       56,068
Saranjeet
Harbhajan
Singh

1,250        1,800221 101474781503 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SARANJEET

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,318
Sarvesh 1,359        1,958222 101436382397 N.A.

       15,000             3       16,318SARVESH
KUMAR

-
       16,318

            0          599 - -

       21,429
Satish Rawat 1,785        2,571223 100533049059 N.A.

       15,000             0       21,429
SATISH
CHANDRA
RAWAT

-
       21,429

            0          786 - -

       11,771
Satish Kumar 881        1,269224 101142588848 N.A.

       10,572             1       10,572SATISH
KUMAR

-
       10,572

            0          388 - -

       28,213
Satpal 1,250        1,800225 100623822227 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SATPAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,219
Satwik Sen 1,250        1,800226 101756951082 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SATWIK SEN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        2,164Savrav Kumar
Surendra

160          231227 102045067495 N.A.
        1,926            27        1,926

SAVRAV
KUMAR
SURENDRA
KUMAR
SHUKLA

-
        1,926

            0           71 - -

       14,211Shahu Keshav
Kokate

1,127        1,624228 101129566582 N.A.
       13,534             0       13,534

SHAHU
KESHAV
KOKATE

-
       13,534

            0          497 - -

       34,515
Shashikant 1,250        1,800229 101215936170 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHASHIKANT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,000Sheveinai
Dahrii

1,250        1,800230 102021328839 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHEVEINAI

DAHRII
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       39,338
Shiv Charan 1,250        1,800231 100773959758 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHIV
CHARAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       47,203Shivaji Dagadu
Borude

1,250        1,800232 100351962420 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SHIVAJI
DAGADU
BORUDE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,139
Shivam 771        1,110233 101641702328 N.A.

        9,250            11        9,250
SHIVAM -

        9,250
            0          339 - -

       15,735
Shivam Shrivas 1,250        1,800234 101186911970 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000SHIVAM
SHRIVAS

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,483
Shivanand 1,250        1,800235 101301145214 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
SHIVANAND -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       36,140Shobhit
Kumaria

1,250        1,800236 100353150879 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHOBHIT

KUMARIA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,917
Shubha Pal 1,250        1,800237 101905555836 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHUBHA PAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,230Shubham
Kumar

571          822238 102167020796 N.A.
        6,850             0        6,850SHUBHAM

KUMAR
-

        6,850
            0          251 - -

       13,500
Shyam 1,125        1,620239 100773958983 N.A.

       13,500            10       13,500
SHYAM -

       13,500
            0          495 - -

       18,239
Sohit Kumar 928        1,336240 102138404612 N.A.

       11,135             1       11,135SOHIT
KUMAR

-
       11,135

            0          408 - -

       20,056
Somvir 981        1,413241 100641991972 N.A.

       11,772             0       11,772
SOMVIR -

       11,772
            0          432 - -

       13,987
Sonu 1,165        1,678242 101251870301 N.A.

       13,987             7       13,987
SONU -

       13,987
            0          513 - -

       12,333
Sonu 851        1,226243 100498113389 N.A.

       10,219             2       10,219
SONU -

       10,219
            0          375 - -

       11,645
Sonu 831        1,197244 101761486731 N.A.

        9,973             2        9,973
SONU -

        9,973
            0          366 - -

       16,005
Sonu Kumar 894        1,288245 101245699662 N.A.

       10,737             0       10,737SONU
KUMAR

-
       10,737

            0          394 - -
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       18,066
Sonu Rawat 1,250        1,800246 100865268504 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SONU
RAWAT

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,042
Souvik Mal 851        1,226247 101763116841 N.A.

       10,214             0       10,214
SOUVIK MAL -

       10,214
            0          375 - -

       14,755Subodh
Chauhan

912        1,314248 102040186617 N.A.
       10,953             1       10,953SUBODH

CHAUHAN
-

       10,953
            0          402 - -

       27,846
Subodh Mandal 1,250        1,800249 100928948868 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUBODH
MANDAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,600
Subrata  Das 1,207        1,738250 101287920803 N.A.

       14,485             0       14,485SUBRATA
DAS

-
       14,485

            0          531 - -

       18,588
Sudeep 1,505        2,168251 100040068973 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,066
SUDEEP -

       18,066
            0          663 - -

       94,078Sujit Kumar
Kolay

1,767        2,545252 100773921776 N.A.
       15,000             0       21,207SUJIT KUMAR

KOLAY
-

       21,207
            0          778 - -

       18,066Sukhaveer
Shrivas

1,250        1,800253 101853787171 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUKHAVEER

SHRIVAS
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,609
Sumati 1,250        1,800254 101923018701 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUMATI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       10,283
Sumit 639          920255 101934490816 N.A.

        7,667            10        7,667
SUMIT -

        7,667
            0          281 - -

       18,683
Sumit Kumar 891        1,284256 101377842748 N.A.

       10,701             0       10,701SUMIT
KUMAR

-
       10,701

            0          393 - -

       19,929
Sumit Singh 1,250        1,800257 101303070793 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUMIT SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       39,517Sunil haribhau
Pawar

1,250        1,800258 100371491673 N.A.
       15,000             3       15,000

SUNIL
HARIBHAU
PAWAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,139
Suraj Kumar 912        1,314259 101556376866 N.A.

       10,953             1       10,953SURAJ
KUMAR

-
       10,953

            0          402 - -

        4,135Suraj Sreedhar
Mishra

250          360260 101366614152 N.A.
        2,997            24        2,997

SURAJ
SREEDHAR
MISHRA

-
        2,997

            0          110 - -

       18,066
Surender 1,505        2,168261 100515060137 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,066
SURENDER -

       18,066
            0          663 - -

       19,929
Suresh 1,660        2,391262 100496661546 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,929
SURESH -

       19,929
            0          731 - -

       18,066
Suresh 1,505        2,168263 101892169286 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,066
SURESH -

       18,066
            0          663 - -

       14,180
Suresh 888        1,279264 102046974829 N.A.

       10,661             0       10,661
SURESH -

       10,661
            0          391 - -

       18,588
Suresh 1,505        2,168265 100497794168 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,066SURESH
MANDAL

-
       18,066

            0          663 - -

       19,324
Surjeet 910        1,311266 101300567163 N.A.

       10,924             0       10,924
SURJEET -

       10,924
            0          401 - -

       30,049
Surojit Das 1,250        1,800267 101373432410 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUROJIT DAS -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       53,903
Sushil Thapa 1,767        2,545268 101811703147 N.A.

       15,000             0       21,207SUSHIL
THAPA

-
       21,207

            0          778 - -

       31,638
Vinay T 1,250        1,800269 100471227665 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
T VINAYA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,025
Tinu Singh 882        1,271270 101829028836 N.A.

       10,589             2       10,589TEENU
SINGH

-
       10,589

            0          389 - -

       29,437Tek Bahadur
Newpane

1,547        2,229271 101211162074 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,571

TEK
BAHADUR
NEWPANE

-
       18,571

            0          682 - -

       18,566Upender Singh
Patel

1,505        2,168272 100421380567 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,066UPENDRA

SINGH PATEL
-

       18,066
            0          663 - -

       18,066
Ved Prakash 1,505        2,168273 100966458588 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,066VED
PRAKASH

-
       18,066

            0          663 - -

       18,066
Vicky 1,505        2,168274 100911563560 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,066
VICKY -

       18,066
            0          663 - -

       20,901
Vikas 1,098        1,582275 101071290424 N.A.

       13,186             0       13,186
VIKAS -

       13,186
            0          484 - -

       25,856
Vikas Kumar 1,659        2,390276 101364327883 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,918VIKAS
KUMAR

-
       19,918

            0          731 - -

       15,152
Vikash 1,262        1,818277 101522265708 N.A.

       15,000             5       15,152
VIKASH -

       15,152
            0          556 - -
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       15,935Vimla Jasmer
Tusam

1,105        1,593278 101920292767 N.A.
       13,271             0       13,271

VIMLA
JASMER
TUSAM

-
       13,271

            0          488 - -

       18,066
Vinod Kumar 1,505        2,168279 101305853401 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,066VINOD
KUMAR

-
       18,066

            0          663 - -

       18,479Vinod Kumar
Manjhi

1,038        1,496280 101994059160 N.A.
       12,465             0       12,465

VINOD
KUMAR
MANJHI

-
       12,465

            0          458 - -

       14,418Vinod Kumar
Parcha

776        1,118281 100542936500 N.A.
        9,320             4        9,320

VINOD
KUMAR
PARCHA

-
        9,320

            0          342 - -

        9,926
Vinod Mandal 236          339282 100773538304 N.A.

        2,828            26        2,828VINOD
MANDAL

-
        2,828

            0          103 - -

       93,366Vinod Vasant
Barhate

1,250        1,800283 100408711330 N.A.
       15,000             3       15,000

VINOD
VASANT
BARHATE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,062
Vivek 943        1,358284 102129079614 N.A.

       11,318             0       11,318
VIVAK -

       11,318
            0          415 - -

        4,016
Vivek Kumar 335          482285 101824901160 N.A.

        4,016            20        4,016VIVEK
KUMAR

-
        4,016

            0          147 - -

       19,000Wimadubiliu
Guangta

1,250        1,800286 102114934465 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000WIMADUBILI

U GUANGTA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       40,389
Yadav Singh # 1,250        1,800287 101186911621 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000YADAV
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       93,252Yam Bahadur
Uchai

1,347        1,940288 100773925110 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,170

YAM
BAHADUR
UCHAI

-
       16,170

            0          593 - -

       19,187
Yogender 1,250        1,800289 101312223174 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
YOGENDER -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,858YOGENDRA
CHAUHAN

943        1,358290 101940264515 N.A.
       11,318             0       11,318YOGENDRA

CHAUHAN
-

       11,318
            0          415 - -

       16,505Yogendra
Kumar

894        1,288291 102051993268 N.A.
       10,737             0       10,737YOGENDRA

KUMAR
-

       10,737
            0          394 - -

       14,751
Yogesh 928        1,336292 101828742663 N.A.

       11,135             1       11,135YOGESH
BHATI

-
       11,135

            0          408 - -

       48,326Yogesh
Sandbhor

1,250        1,800293 100416041736 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

YOGESH
DAGDU
SANDBHOR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,025Yogeshwar
Somanath Koli

1,188        1,711294 101648572748 N.A.
       14,258             5       14,258

YOGESHWAR
SOMANATH
KOLI

-
       14,258

            0          523 - -

       64,970
Zameer Ahmed 1,250        1,800295 101828451545 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ZAMEER
AHMAD

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
3)UANs are  prefixed with Hash sign (##)  when EPF wage is greater than 15000 and Para-26 declaration is required.

JOINT REQUEST

I ASTUTE OUTSOURCING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED, the employer as per the provisions of Section 2(e) of the EPF & MP Act 1952, hereby undertake to pay the

Administrative charges payable at prescribed rates towards the EPF contribution made by in respect of the said employees, including their contribution on pay exceeding the

statutory wage ceiling in accordance with the provisions of Para 26(6) of EPF Scheme 1952.

UNDERTAKING

I ASTUTE OUTSOURCING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED, the employer as per the provisions of Section 2(e)of the EPF & MP Act 1952, do hereby declare that the consent of the

employees to contribute on pay higher than the prevailing statutory wage ceiling / to become a member of the EPF Scheme 1952 and to contribute on pay higher than the prevailing

statutory wage ceiling have been obtained in respect of all such cases listed in this ECR and accordingly this may be treated as Joint Request u/p 26(6) of EPF Scheme, 1952.
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